	UNITED	STATES	FORM APPROVED
Form 3160-5	DEPARTMENT O		Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
	BUREAU OF LAN	الإنجيبة والمراجعين بسيري يوود	Expires March 31, 1993
(June 1990)	BUNEAU OF LAN		5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
	SUNDRY NOTICES AND	REPORTS ON WELLS	J. Lease Designation and Jenathio.
Do not		to deepen or reentry to a phiffeteht reservoir	: 3 NMNM-18319
DO NO	Use "APPLICATION FOR P		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
	OSE APPLICATION FOR P	ENWIT - 101 Such proposals	o. If indian, Anottee of Tribe Name
	SUBMIT IN 1	TRIPLICATE 070	
1 Tvn	pe of Well	THE COALE	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
176	C Of Trois		
	Oil Well Gas Well	Other Other	
لــا	23		8-Well Name and No.
2. Nar	me of Operator	<u> </u>	
	Synergy Operating, LLC	OGRID # 163458	One Conoco 29-4 # 7
	cyneigy operating, and		9. API Well No.
3. Add	dress and Telephone No.	E ASSOCIATION IN	
	•	505) 325-5449	30-039-20809
	Farmington, NM 87499		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory
	cation of Well (Footage, Sec, T. R., M, or Surve	ex Description)	The date of the Experience
4. 200	water or Fren (1 compe, occ, 1. IV., M, Of SUP	CAD CLOIL	Gobernador Pictured Cliffs
	I Init E 1/95' ENIL 9 702' ENIL	Sec 20 T20N POAM	
	Unit E, 1485' FNL & 793' FWL	-, JEC 20, 123N, NU4VV	11. County or Parish, State
			Rio Arriba County
		·	New Mexico
		INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, C	
	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	ON
	1 Notice of Land	NZ 45	Observe of Store
Ш	Notice of Intent	Abandoment	Change of Plans
N	Subsequent Bened	Recompletion	New Construction Non-Routine Fracturing
	Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Water Shut-Off
	Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Repair Altering Casing	Converion to Injection
	I mai Abandominent Nouce	Other (NAME CHANGE)	Dispose Water
		Date (NAME STATES)	(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
			Completion or recompletion Report and Log Form)
13. Descr	ribe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clear	ty state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, include	
If well	is directionally drilled give subsurface locations	s and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and	d zones of pertinent to this work.
		TLY ABANDONED THE PICTURED CLIFFS FO WAS DRILLED OUT AND PRESSURE TESTE	
IN ORDER TO	PREVENT CONFUSION GOING F	ORWARD, SYNERGY REQUESTS A NAME (CHANGE FOR THE SUBJECT WELL.
IN ORDER TO	PREVENT CONFUSION GOING F	FORWARD, SYNERGY REQUESTS A NAME (CHANGE FOR THE SUBJECT WELL.
		FORWARD, SYNERGY REQUESTS A NAME (ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS:	
		·	CHANGE FOR THE SUBJECT WELL. ACCEPTED FOR RECO
		ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7
THE MESAVE	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7
THE MESAVE	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS: #7 OLD NAME:	ACCEPTED FOR RECO
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE 29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS: #7 OLD NAME:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 FARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE 29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICATION I PLAT.	#7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004.	ACCEPTED FOR RECO CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 ON 20, PER THE ATACHED ACREAGE
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE 29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICATION I PLAT.	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS: #7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTIO ED IN THE CLIFFFIOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 EARWINGTON FIELD OFFICE CONOCO 29-4 # 7
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO	ERDE FORMATION WILL REPRESE 29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS: #7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTIO ED IN THE CLIFFFIOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECO CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 ON 20, PER THE ATACHED ACREAGE
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION hereby certify that the foregoing is true and	ENT THE NEW NAME AS FOLLOWS: #7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTIO ED IN THE CLIFFFIOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECO CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 PARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE OFFICE AUGUST AND TEMP ABANDONED.
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICATION PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION hereby certify that the foregoing is true and	# 7 OLD NAME: # 7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECO CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 PARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE MESAVERDE AND TEMP ABANDONED.
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION hereby certify that the foregoing is true and	# 7 OLD NAME: # 7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECO CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 PARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE OFFICE AUGUST AND TEMP ABANDONED.
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO 14. 11 Signed	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION CHARGE STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF	#7 OLD NAME: #6 JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE Mid confect Title:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 ON 20, PER THE ATACHED ACREAGE MESAVERDE AND TEMP ABANDONED. anager Date: 06-01-2004
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO 14. II Signed This sp	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETI Chereby certify that the foregoing is true and the complete of the	# 7 OLD NAME: # 7 OLD NAME: /E JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 PARMINGTON FIELD OFFICE OFFICE AUG 2 STATE OFFICE AUG 2 STATE OFFICE O
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO 14. 11 Signed This sp	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETION CHARGE STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF	#7 OLD NAME: #6 JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE Mid confect Title:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 ON 20, PER THE ATACHED ACREAGE MESAVERDE AND TEMP ABANDONED. anager Date: 06-01-2004
THE MESAVE NEW NAME: PLEASE MAK MESAVERDE DEDICATION THIS WELLBO 14. 11 Signed This sp	29-4 CARSON 20 KE THIS NAME CHANGE EFFECTIVE ACREAGE BLOCK FOR DEDICAT PLAT. ORE WAS ORIGINALLY COMPLETI Chereby certify that the foregoing is true and the complete of the	#7 OLD NAME: #6 JUNE 1, 2004. TON WILL BE THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION ED IN THE CLIFF TOUSE INTERVAL OF THE Mid confect Title:	ACCEPTED FOR RECORD CONOCO 29-4 # 7 AUG 2 5 2004 ON 20, PER THE ATACHED ACREAGE MESAVERDE AND TEMP ABANDONED. anager Date: 06-01-2004

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 13 1 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

Di rict III 1900 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Form C-102 Revised June 10, 2003

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV	,				Santa F	e, NI	M 87505				o Bound of Copies		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505									☐ AMENDED REPORT				
			WELLIC	CATIO	N AND	ACR	EAGE DEDICA	ATION PLA	r				
1	API Numbe		1, 222 50	² Pool Cod		1011	<u> </u>	³ Pool Na					
30-039-20809				72319			Blanco Mesaverde (Gas)						
⁴ Property Code						operty l			⁶ Well Number				
l rioperty code				29-4 Carson 20					7				
⁷ OGRID No.				Operator Name					⁹ Elevation				
163458				•					6565.0'				
10343		Synergy Operating, LLC					0303.0						
					Sui		Location						
UL or lot no.	•	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fr		North/South line	Feet from the		t/West line	County		
E	20	29N	4W		1485	'	FNL	793'	793' FV		Rio Arriba		
			11 Bo	ottom Ho	le Locat	ion II	Different From	Surface					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fr	om the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	t/West line	County		
12 Dedicated Acre	s ¹³ Joint o	r Infill	⁴ Consolidation	Code 15 O	rder No.								
320	N	lo		ĺ			N	orth Half			1		
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNE	TO THIS	S COMPL	ETIO	N UNTIL ALL INT	TERESTS HAV	E BEEN	CONSC	DLIDATED OR A		
			NON-STA	NDARD	UNIT HA	S BEE	EN APPROVED B		ON				
		7//		4//		-1		17 OPI	ERATO	R CER	TIFICATION		
H								I hereby ce	rtify that the	e informatio	on contained herein is		
H						true and con				lete to the best of my knowledge and			
H	17			1				belief.	//		1 //		
485									16/6/6				
HA .	-							Signature	Signature The United				
H				<u> </u>									
1485,								Thomas I	E. Mullins				
				Printe					Printed Name				
/93'						Engineering M			lanager (tom.n	nager (tom.mullins@synergyoperatinng.com)			
					•	Title and E-mail Addr			ril Address	;			
793'				1.				A	J	une 1, 200	04		
П								Date					
777	//	7/		777	777		7/1///	7					
	=	<u> </u>	>					В			TFICATION		
ľ	~ .		_	•				1 -	••		ion shown on this plat		
		E di						ā		-	tual surveys made by		
		ž .	•					me or unde	r my superv	rision, and	that the same is true		
		7						and correct			=		
(• •					ORIGINAL	SIGNED A	ND STAMP	ED JANUARY 1974		
<u></u>	1			-			<u> </u>	Date of Surve	•				
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ZUBA OZO) -					Signature and	i Seal of Prof	essional Surv	ж уо г.		
	ě	77											
						- [JAMES P. L	EESE # 14	63 ON FILI	E		
								Certificate Nu	mber		,,,		
				1		1		l l					

